PPs Submission The proposed beneficiation plant is within mine lease of 2678.
Already as per the approved Site Specific Wildlife conservation plan
approved by the chief of Wild Life Warden and PCCF Wildlife vide
letter No PCCF/WLD/CR 84/2020 21 a sum of INR 1 43 95 000/ (One
crore forty three lakh ninety five thousand rupees) was paid to the
State Forest Department towards the implementation of Wildlife
Conservation Plan vide ref. no. SMIORE/HO/ENV/MINES/2023 24/52
dated 09 September 2023. As part of approved Wildlife
management plan budgetary outlay of 1.4395 crore made was